Occasionals

Name

Shone, Dylan
Scott, Max

Gorman, Patrick
Pathare, Riaan
Johnston, Ruby

Ng, Cheuk Him
Foster, David J jnr

Vinayak, Yogam
Smith, Alan
Dong, Kai Wen

Stainthorpe, Kit

Team Performance Score Games

Fores’g Hall 400
Occasionals
Gosforth Occasionals 400
Tynemouth A

) 0
Occasionals
Foresl; Hall 400
Occasionals
Forest Hall

. 0
Occasionals
Forest Hall

. 0
Occasionals
Tynedale Occasionals 0
Fores’g Hall 400
Occasionals
South.Shlelds 400
Occasionals
Foresig Hall 400
Occasionals
Forest Hall 0

Occasionals

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%

100%
50%

50%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
0%

100%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%



